¥ K

FOREST

SCHOOL LONDON

KURA

Route FS5 I

Islington, Highbury Corner, Dalston, Hackney Downs

Mornings

Time

07:30

07:34

07:42

07:47

07:50

08:15

Stop Name

Islington, Town Hall, (Stop R)

Highbury Corner, St Paul's Road, (Stop C)
Balls Pond Road, Culford Road, (Stop BE)
Cecilia Road, Greenacre Court, (Stop R)

Hackney Downs Station, (Stop N)

Forest School London, E17 3PY,
Snaresbrook Rd Stop SP

Afternoons

Time

16:05

16:30

16:32

16:40

16:48

16:51

Stop Name

Forest School London, E17 3PY,
Woodford New Road Stop

Hackney Downs Dalston Lane (Stop M)
Cecilia Road Greenacre Court (Stop S)
Southgate Road (Stop BH)

Highbury Corner (Stop D)

Islington Town Hall
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Pricing Band
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https://goo.gl/maps/WAWJMFyMV3B2
https://goo.gl/maps/PPtQwpqcs252
https://goo.gl/maps/w4iBCXc7CzK2
https://goo.gl/maps/HLfUjcgXVJnaWQGh7
https://goo.gl/maps/Rx4mgEeDrhE2
https://goo.gl/maps/Uaiq1DQPiym
https://goo.gl/maps/gadLudLNFaD2
https://goo.gl/maps/WQ93QqePm8p
https://goo.gl/maps/yxtSaNqdqvA2
https://goo.gl/maps/PcXdGZVhpE22
https://goo.gl/maps/4fucTp3puTs
https://goo.gl/maps/KpPkJGAZAet
https://goo.gl/maps/qxCfFp94bz52
https://goo.gl/maps/VJKiBsPchRQ2
https://goo.gl/maps/PNvztHUBH5CDS2zU7
https://goo.gl/maps/jx9krs3AYNK2
https://goo.gl/maps/ZKhQLwy4zxhpmv5w6
https://goo.gl/maps/LQPTXnKnn1T2
https://goo.gl/maps/NACPksb9TLsKCj4r7
https://goo.gl/maps/JZYVp269XvM2
https://goo.gl/maps/XNcXeUJyHFXeb2VM6
https://goo.gl/maps/JRuyc1M6CFFfeLd66
https://goo.gl/maps/Tn5tuXXQjTt
https://goo.gl/maps/HZKivmA1hwL2

